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St. Patrick’s Primary School

30 Burrenreagh Road, Castlewellan, BT31 9HH.
Acting Principal: Mrs Marianne Dempsey B.Ed M.Ed

T: 02843778593 | E: mdempsey839@c2ken.net |W: burrenreagh.com
Pupil Holiday Calendar 2023/24
	School reopens for all pupils
	Friday 1st September 2023

	Autumn Half Term

School closed for all pupils
	Friday 27th October 2023- Friday 3rd November 2023

	School reopens for all pupils
	Monday 6th November

	School closed for staff training
	Friday 1st December

	End of Term 1
	School closes at 11am on Thursday 21st December 2023 

Pupils may wear their own clothes

	Christmas Holidays

School closed for all pupils
	Friday 22nd December 2023- Tuesday 2nd January 2024

	School reopens for all pupils
	Wednesday 3rd January 2024

	Winter Half Term
School closed for all pupils
	Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024

	School reopens for all pupils
	Monday 19th February 2024

	St Patrick’s Day Holiday

School closed for all pupils
	Monday 18th March 2024

	End of Term 2
	School closes at 11am on Thursday 28th March 2024

Pupil may wear their own clothes

	Easter Holiday

School closed for all pupils
	Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April 2024

	School reopens for all pupils
	Monday 8th April 2024

	May Day Bank Holiday

School closed for all pupils
	Monday 6th May 2024

	Spring Half Term

School closed for all pupils
	Monday 27th May – Wednesday 29th May 2024

	School reopens for all pupils
	Thursday 30th May 2024

	End of Term 3

Summer Holidays
	School closes at 11am on Friday 28th June 2024

Pupils may wear their own clothes


*These dates may be subject to change

